
Motu Moana Green Bay Cubs Term 1 2026 Program      6:30pm-8:00pm Tuesday Night and Thursday Night 
www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org ​ www.facebook.com/Motumoana         Email:  motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz 

Date Activity Location Notes Notes for Hall 
Sharing 

Tues 10th Feb 
Thurs 12th Feb 

Water Games BHB Hall Bring a Water gun and wear clothing 
that can get wet and warm clothes to 
change in to 

 

Tues  17th Feb 
Thurs 19th Feb 

Tent Testing BHB Hall Sorting out Tents for Camp  

Friday 20th -Sunday 
22nd February 

MoanaRua Zone 
Founders Weekend 

Motu Moana See Google invite                             

Tues 24th Feb 
Thurs 26th Feb 

Tramping Badge 
Theory 

BHB Hall   

Tues 3rd March 
Thurs 5th March 

Adventure Week 
Tramp  
Beveridge Track 

Drop off and Pick up at Mackies Rest  
26 Exhibition Drive, Titirangi 

Some parents will be required to walk 
with us. Wear warm clothing, good 
walking shoes and bring a torch or  
head torch.  

 

Tues 10th March 
Thurs 12th March 

Bike Ride 
Olympic Park to 
Waterview and Back 

Drop off and Pick up in the Carpark of Bay Olympic 
Football Club and Portage Road 
 
NO SCOOTERS this time sorry 

Some parent help required with a bike 
to come with us 
You will need a Bike and a Helmet 

 

Wednesday 18th March 
6.00pm-7.30pm 

MoanaRua Zone Cub 
Swimming 

Glen Eden Intermediate 
23 Kaurilands Road 

Togs, Towel, Goggles. Dry Clothes for 
after. 

 

Tues 24th March 
Thurs 26th March 

Hobo Stove Cooking BHB Hall   

Tues 31st March 
Thurs 2nd April 

Water Safety Badge Mount Albert Aquatic Centre 
38 Alberton Avenue, Mount Albert, 

Wear you togs and bring a change of 
clothes and a towel  $5.40 for the 
Hydroslide. 
Parent help required with pool 
supervision 

 

BHB Hall -6 Kinross St, Blockhouse Bay Contact –Bevin- 021498544   Rory- 0277336145         Toni Moffatt Group Leader 02102916079     

 Tuesday Cub Leader- Bevin                     Thursday Cub Leaders- Rory, Jacqueline, Kevin, Dave 

http://www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org
http://www.facebook.com/Motumoana

